GEN series
GEN5i
Portable Data Recorder
Special features
- PC integrated mainframe
- Robust and portable
- Five slots for acquisition cards
- Accepts any mix of GEN DAQ

isolated analog outputs.
B3723-1.0 en 13 HBM
Ordering Information(1)
Article Description Order No.
GEN5i GEN5i rugged, portable data recorder.(2)
Integrated Instrument, with five acquisitions slots,
50 MB/s streaming rate, integrated PC,
Windows® 7 Ultimate, 17 inch TFT, 1.5 TB RAID
disk, Mouse, Keyboard, protective front cover
with integrated mouse and keyboard storage.
Includes Perception Enterprise software
package.
1-GEN5i-2
(1) All GEN series systems are intended for exclusive professional and industrial use.
(2) GEN5i ships with keyboard layout in English, German, French, Chinese or Japanese. Specify on order.
Software Options, to be ordered separately(1)
Article Description Order No.
CSI Interface Allows the development of and running CSI programs. 1-PERC-OP-CSI-01-2
RPC/COM Remote control of Perception, including basic hardware setup and control. 1-PERC-OP-IF-01-2
BE256/MP control To control a single BE256 or a single MultiPro from Perception via IEEE488
interface.
1-PERC-OP-BE-01-2
SEQUENCE To control BE3200 Test Sequencer from Perception via USB port.
Requires Perception Standard or higher (1-PERC-ST-01-2).
1-PERC-OP-SEQ-01-2
STL Analysis Special analysis routines according to the STL standard used in LV, MV and HV
labs. Includes import of TGD data (Test Data Generator) for verification.
Requires Analysis option (1-PERC-OP-AN-01-2).
1-PERC-OP-STL-01-2
HPHV-AA HighPower/HighVoltage automated analysis. Evaluates data of NoLoad,
ShortCircuit, Capacitive and Synthetic tests of HV/MV switchgear devices
(requires signals from tripping coils and travel to be recorded).
Requires STL Analysis option (1-PERC-OP-STL-01-2).
1-PERC-OP-HHP-01-2
HV-IA High Voltage Impulse Analysis option; evaluates Lightning, Switching and
Current impulses; designed according to IEC60060-1 and IEC61083-2
requirements. Allows evaluation with new k-factor method.